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Here at Snug, we aim to make your shopping experience as quick &
easy as possible... not yet as fast as Uber Eats but aiming just as high.
Our deliveries are fast, free and products are delivered in boxes that

are small enough to fit through tight spaces, doorways & stairwells.

Don't believe us? Have a look at the dimensions below to give you an
idea of what to expect in your delivery:

1.5 Seater Snuggler

2 Seater Sofa

3 Seater Sofa

Sofa Bed (3 Seater)
Footstool Frame & Cushion

Small Corner Sofa -(2 x Snugglers & 1 x Corner)

Small Corner Sofa - (1 x 2-Seater,1 x Corner & 1 x
Snuggler)

Medium Corner Sofa - (1 x 3-Seater,1 x Corner & 1
x Snuggler)

Medium Corner Sofa - (2 x 2-Seaters & 1 x Corner)

Medium Corner Sofa - (1 x 2-Seaters, 2 x Corners
& 2 x Snugglers)

Medium Corner Sofa - (3 x Snugglers & 2 x
Corners)

Large Corner Sofa - (2 x 3-Seaters & 1 x Corner)
Large Corner Sofa - (1 x 3-Seater, 2 x Corners & 2 x
Snugglers)

Large Corner Sofa - (3 x 2-Seaters & 2 Corners)

Large Corner Sofa - (3 x 3-Seaters & 2 x Corners)

Number of
Boxes

Largest Box

90 x 55 x
31cm

135x91 x
31cm

180 x 91 x
31cm

178 x 91 x
49cm

91 x180 x
31cm

90 x 55 x
31cm
135x91 x
31cm

180 x 91 x
31cm
135x91 x
31cm
135x91 x
31cm

90 x 55 x
31cm

180 x 91 x
31cm

180 x 91 x
31cm
135x91 x
31cm

180 x 91 x
31cm

Maximum
Box
Weight

18kg
28kg
36kg
71kg
16kg
28kg
36kg
28kg
28kg
28kg
28kg
36kg
36kg
28kg

36kg



1.5-Seater Snuggler

1.5-Seater Snuggler with storage

2-Seater Sofa

2-Seater Sofa with storage
3-Seater Sofa

3-Seater Sofa with storage
3-Seater Sofa Bed
Footstool

Footstool with storage

Set of Arms

Scatter Cushion
Pair of Arms (x2)

Set of Legs (x4)

Corner Frame And Cushions

Number of

Boxes

Number of
Boxes

Largest Box

58 x 108 x
3 68cm

58 x 108 x
3 68cm

132 x77.5x
3 52cm

132 x77.5x
3 52cm

172 x77.5x
3 52cm

172 x77.5x
3 52cm

173 x77.5x
3 52cm

88 x77.5x
1 52cm

89x77.5x
1 52cm

58 x 108 x
1 68cm

Maximum

Largest Box Box Weight

41 x 29 x

37cm 1.2kg
90 x 55 x

31cm 17kg
24 x 26 X

8cm 1lkg
92 x 92 x

56cm 28kg



