

Shipping Information

Here at Snug, we aim to make your shopping experience as quick & easy as possible... not yet as fast as Uber Eats but aiming just as high. Our deliveries are fast, free and products are delivered in boxes that are small enough to fit through tight spaces, doorways & stairwells.

Don't believe us? Have a look at the dimensions below to give you an idea of what to expect in your delivery:

The Rebel & The BIG Chill

	Number of Boxes	Largest Box	Maximum Box Weight
		90 x 55 x	
1.5 Seater Snuggler	3	31cm	18kg
		135 x 91 x	
2 Seater Sofa	3	31cm	28kg
		180 x 91 x	
3 Seater Sofa	3	31cm	36kg
Sofa Bed (3 Seater)	3	178 x 91 x 49cm	71kg
Footstool Frame & Cushion	1	91 x 180 x 31cm	16kg
Small Corner Sofa -(2 x Snugglers & 1 x Corner)	6	90 x 55 x 31cm	28kg
Small Corner Sofa - (1 x 2-Seater,1 x Corner & 1 x Snuggler)	6	135 x 91 x 31cm	36kg
Medium Corner Sofa - (1 x 3-Seater,1 x Corner & 1		180 x 91 x	
x Snuggler)	6	31cm	28kg
Medium Corner Sofa - (2 x 2-Seaters & 1 x Corner)	6	135 x 91 x 31cm	28kg
Medium Corner Sofa - (1 x 2-Seaters, 2 x Corners & 2 x Snugglers)	9	135 x 91 x 31cm	28kg
Medium Corner Sofa - (3 x Snugglers & 2 x Corners)	9	90 x 55 x 31cm	28kg
Large Corner Sofa - (2 x 3-Seaters & 1 x Corner)	6	180 x 91 x 31cm	36kg
Large Corner Sofa - (1 x 3-Seater, 2 x Corners & 2 x		180 x 91 x	
Snugglers)	9	31cm	36kg
Large Corner Sofa - (3 x 2-Seaters & 2 Corners)	9	135 x 91 x 31cm	28kg
Large Corner Sofa - (3 x 3-Seaters & 2 x Corners)	9	180 x 91 x 31cm	36kg



	Number of Boxes	Largest Box
1.5-Seater Snuggler	3	58 x 108 x 68cm
1.5-Seater Snuggler with storage	3	58 x 108 x 68cm
2-Seater Sofa	3	132 x 77.5 x 52cm
2-Seater Sofa with storage	3	132 x 77.5 x 52cm
3-Seater Sofa	3	172 x 77.5 x 52cm
3-Seater Sofa with storage	3	172 x 77.5 x 52cm
3-Seater Sofa Bed	3	173 x 77.5 x 52cm
Footstool	1	88 x 77.5 x 52cm
Footstool with storage	1	89 x 77.5 x 52cm
Set of Arms	1	58 x 108 x 68cm

Accessories

	Number of Boxes	Largest Box	Maximum Box Weight
		41 x 29 x	
Scatter Cushion	1	37cm	1.2kg
		90 x 55 x	
Pair of Arms (x2)	1	31cm	17kg
		24 x 26 x	
Set of Legs (x4)	1	8cm	1kg
		92 x 92 x	
Corner Frame And Cushions	1	56cm	28kg